

S. T. 08(08)2022

Order No.08.

Dated 24.08.23.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Both accused person are absent by the petition .

Ld PP in charge is present.

No witness is present.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 21.12.23 for appearance and evidence .

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)