

S.T.-08(08)22.

Order No.17.

Dated: 07.06.25/09.06.25:

Today is fixed for appearance & evidence.
As 07.06.25 was declared holiday by the Hon'ble Court.
Fix 18.08.25 for appearance & evidence.
Prosecution to take steps.
D/C by me.

ASJ,FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.